Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
Galvanised Steel Grating
Description
Deschacht works in collaboration with a German manufacturer and offers a range of the most commonly requested
standard grating panels. In addition, custom-made gratings can be produced with acceptable lead times. These gratings
are available in heights from 20 to 60 mm, with load-bearing bars in thicknesses of 2 or 3 mm and a frame thickness of 2
to 3 mm.
Mesh spacing is available in multiples from 11 mm up to 99 mm and can, if required, differ in the direction of the load-
bearing bars and the cross bars.
Anti-slip can be applied to the cross bars, the load-bearing bars, or both. Furthermore, specific versions are available for
pallet racking. Various additional welding options are also possible, such as toe plates, cut-outs according to drawing, and
the fitting of hinges.
Advantages
Materials used in accordance with EN 10.025
ST37-2 or S235JR (DIN 17.100); FE 360B
Manufactured in accordance with DIN 24.537
Hot-dip galvanised in accordance with EN ISO 1461 (DIN 50976)
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Galvanized steel
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
Galvanised Steel Grating
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Support rod thickness (mm)
19699 MAZ021100253 210 1000 25 3
19587 MAZ024100253 240 1000 25 3
19588 MAZ030100303 300 1000 30 3
19590 MAZ050035252 350 500 25 2
19592 MAZ060040252 400 600 25 2
19581 MAZ100040252 400 1000 25 2
19598 MAZ080050202 500 800 30 3
19601 MAZ090050252 500 900 25 2
19589 MAZ050100252 500 1000 25 2
19593 MAZ060060252 600 600 25 2
19591 MAZ060100252 600 1000 25 2
19583 MAZ100060302 600 1000 30 2
19584 MAZ120060302 600 1200 30 2
19595 MAZ070070302 700 700 30 2
19594 MAZ070100252 700 1000 25 2
19599 MAZ080080302 800 800 30 2
19597 MAZ080100252 800 1000 25 2
19602 MAZ090090302 900 900 30 2
19600 MAZ090100252 900 1000 25 2
19579 MAZ100100252 1000 1000 25 2
19580 MAZ100100302 1000 1000 30 2
19585 MAZ125100302 1000 1250 30 2
19586 MAZ150100303 1000 1500 30 3
19730 MAZMAAT 3000 3000 30 2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations